
Summer 2024 Exams

Date Start Len Board Component Code Component Title Level Cands
Fri 03 May 13:30 02:00 EDEXL/GCSEBTT0301 BTEC Travel Tech Award Comp 3: Influences on Globa BTEC/1&2 51

Tue 07 May 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCSEBHS0301 BTEC Health Tech Award Comp 3: Health and Wellbein BTEC/1&2 74

Wed 08 May 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCSEBEN0301 BTEC Enterprise Tech Award Comp 3 Marketing & Fina BTEC/1&2 84

Thu 09 May 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSEBSP0301 BTEC Sport Tech Award Comp 3: Dev.Fitness Imp.Part BTEC/1&2 53

Thu 09 May 13:30 01:30 WJEC/GCSEC690U30-1 Drama Exam Component 3 Interpreting Theatre GCSE/9FC 14

Fri 10 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8461/1H Biology Paper 1 Tier H GCSE/9FC 77
Fri 10 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8461/1F Biology Paper 1 Tier F GCSE/9FC 19
Fri 10 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/B/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1H GCSE/9DA 34
Fri 10 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/B/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1F GCSE/9DA 68

Mon 13 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1 GCSE/9FC 198

Tue 14 May 13:30 00:45 EDEXL/GCSE1CN0 1H Chinese Listening [H] GCSE/9FC 1
Tue 14 May 13:30 01:05 EDEXL/GCSE



Wed 22 May 13:30 01:25 EDEXL/GCSE1CN0 4H Chinese Writing [H] GCSE/9FC 1

Thu 23 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1 GCSE/9FC 215

Fri 24 May 09:00 01:30 DOM 88 VCert Food & Cookery External Assessment VRQ/L2 48

Mon 03 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE1MA1 2F Maths F Paper 2: Calculator [F] GCSE/9FC 71
Mon 03 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE1MA1 2H Maths H Paper 2: Calculator [H] GCSE/9FC 145

Tue 04 Jun 09:00 00:35 EDEXL/GCSE1SP0 1F Spanish: Listening [F] GCSE/9FC 11
Tue 04 Jun 09:00 00:45 EDEXL/GCSE1SP0 3F Spanish: Reading [F] GCSE/9FC 11
Tue 04 Jun 09:00 00:45 EDEXL/GCSE1SP0 1H Spanish: Listening [H] GCSE/9FC 4
Tue 04 Jun 09:00 01:00 EDEXL/GCSE1SP0 3H Spanish: Reading [H] GCSE/9FC 4

Tue 04 Jun 13:30 00:45 WJEC/GCSEC100U10-1 History Comp 2A Usa  1929-2000 GCSE/B 76
Tue 04 Jun 13:30 01:15 WJEC/GCSEC100U50-1 History Comp 2E Crime and Punishment GCSE/B 76

Wed 05 Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA 8035/2 Geography Paper 2 GCSE/9FC 102

Wed 05 Jun 13:30 02:00 AQA 7402/1 Biology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A 30

Thu 06 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2 GCSE/9FC 215

Fri 07 Jun 13:30 01:45 AQA 8461/2H Biology Paper 2 Tier H GCSE/9FC 77
Fri 07 Jun 13:30 01:45 AQA 8461/2F Biology Paper 2 Tier F GCSE/9FC 19
Fri 07 Jun 13:30 01:15 AQA 8464/B/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2H GCSE/9DA 34
Fri 07 Jun 13:30 01:15 AQA 8464/B/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2F GCSE/9DA 68

Mon 10 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE1MA1 3F Maths F Paper 3: Calculator [F] GCSE/9FC 71
Mon 10 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE1MA1 3H Maths H Paper 3: Calculator [H] GCSE/9FC 145

Mon 10 Jun 13:30 01:15 EDEXL/GCSE1SP0 4F Spanish: Writing [F] GCSE/9FC 11
Mon 10 Jun 13:30 01:20 EDEXL/GCSE1SP0 4H Spanish: Writing [H] GCSE/9FC 4

Tue 11 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/2H Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H GCSE/9FC 81
Tue 11 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/2F Chemistry Paper 2 Tier F GCSE/9FC 15
Tue 11 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2H GCSE/9DA 34
Tue 11 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2F GCSE/9DA 68

Tue 11 Jun 13:30 01:45 AQA 8365/1 Level 2 Further Mathematics Paper 1 L2/FC 16

Wed 12 Jun 13:30 00:45 AQA 8683/LH Panjabi Listening Test Tier H GCSE/9FC 1
Wed 12 Jun 13:30 01:00 AQA 8683/RH Panjabi Reading Test Tier H GCSE/9FC 1

Fri 14 Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA 8035/3 Geography Paper 3 GCSE/9FC 102

Fri 14 Jun 13:30 01:45 AQA 8463/2H Physics Paper 2 Tier H GCSE/9FC 78
Fri 14 Jun 13:30 01:45 AQA 8463/2F Physics Paper 2 Tier F GCSE/9FC 18
Fri 14 Jun 13:30 01:15 AQA 8464/P/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2H GCSE/9DA 34
Fri 14 Jun 13:30 01:15 AQA 8464/P/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2F GCSE/9DA 68



Tue 18 Jun 13:30 01:15 AQA 8683/WH Panjabi Writing Test Tier H GCSE/9FC 1

Wed 19 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8365/2 Level 2 Further Mathematics Paper 2 L2/FC 16
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